63
Signalling Devices
* Shows the voltage of the LED. When it is written “024”, it means that it is 24V AC/DC, when written “220” it is 220VAC, “110” it is 110V AC
For IP65 please add E letter to the end of the code. (Excluding buzzer versions)
* Maximum up to
5 modules can be
mounted.
* Maximum up to

Code Features
IKAM01 100 mm Plastic base (Standard for Dia.70 mm, not appliciable for Dia 50)
IKAM02 20 mm Aluminium base
IKAM03 100 mm Aluminium base (Standart for Dia 50 mm)
IKAM04 500 mm Aluminium base
IKAD01 Wall Connection, 100 mm Aluminium tube
IKAD02 Adjustable wall elbow
IKAD40 Wall connection with tube - Side Entry
IKAD41 Wall connection with tube - Bottom Entry (with cable gland)
IKAD50 Wall connection with base - Side Entry
IKAD51 Wall connection with base - Bottom Entry (with cable gland)
IKAB10 100mm Aluminium Tube
4- Lamps
Nominal
Voltage with LED Colour
24V AC/DC IKML024*
110V AC IKML110*
220V AC IKML220*
K Y MSB
K Y MSB
K Y MSB
Nominal
Voltage with LED Colour
24V AC/DC IKMF024*
110V AC IKMF110*
220V AC IKMF220*
K Y MSB
K Y MSB
K Y MSB
IKML024K